Bilde

F.Dato

21.09.2013

21.09.2013

29.08.2013

15.07.2013

02.07.2913

12.06.2013

10.03.2013

Navn

Vinterfiellets Bp Captain
Morgan

Vinterfiellets Bp Lucky Lucy

Omasvarre's aj Orion

lver De Passemarais

Tea

Kvikksteps Mira

REISAVANNET's Jc-zack

Kjenn

T

Eier

Andreas Joargen

Knut Anton Karl:

Lars Rikard Kva

Anne Grethe
Bakkevold

Trond Guttormst

Eivind Winther

Karl Andre og 5
Evensen



